

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1177 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANJAN RAGHUNATH BELEKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order
and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR